

CHANGE ORDER [C/O # 16]

Change Order No.	16
Date:	August 31st, 2021
Project Name:	Collin County Digital Upgrade
Customer Name:	Collin County
Customer Project Mgr:	Capt. Chris Havey

The purpose of this Change Order: Document changes to the contract products and services

This Change Order provides for changes to products and services as listed:

 Adjust project completion date

Total Contract change = \$0.00 (date change only)

Contract # 00208254 Contract Date: December 2016

In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between Collin County Sheriff's Office and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are approved:

Contract Price Adjustments

	This Change Order (#16)	\$0.00
	Original Contract Value:	\$10,707,781.00
Previous Change numbers	Order amounts for Change Order oo through 15 :	\$773,156.03
	New Contract Value	\$11,480.937.03

Completion Date Adjustments

	Original Completion Date:	20 April 2018	
Current Completion	Date prior to this Change Order:	30 September 2021	
	New Completion Date:	30 November 2021	



CHANGE ORDER

[C/O # 16]

Changes in Equip	ment: (additions, deletions or mo	odifications) Include att	achments if needed
NONE			
Changes in Service	es: (additions, deletions, or mod	ifications) Include attac	hments if needed
NONE			
Schedule Change	s: (describe change or N/A)		
Schedule has bee	en updated to reflect current in Date.	nplementation timin	g and Customer Requested
Pricing Changes:	(describe change or N/A)		
Total for this Char	nge Order Request is: \$0.00 p	er attached matrix.	
Review requested	sibilities: (describe change or No		otorola for contract execution.
	e for this Change Order: nent terms applicable to this chan	ge order)	
any inconsistencies b provisions of this Cha	ove, all other terms and conditions between the provisions of this Change Order will prevail.	ange Order and the pr	rovisions of the Contract, the
	EOF the parties have executed th Solutions, Inc.		in County
Ву:	Mare I	By:	Michelle Charnoski
Printed Name:	MARC JOHNSON	Printed Name:	Michelle Charnoski
Title:	Rejunal Sewica My	Title:	Purchasing Agent
Date:	9/1/21	Date:	9/21/2021
Reviewed by:		Da	te:
Mo	torola Solutions, Inc. Project M	anager	



CHANGE ORDER [C/O # 16]

collin County Sheriff's Office				
DESCRIPTION	<u> </u>	CCSO Total Fig.	uipment 🔽 Se	rvices
3 Extend project completion date to 11-30-2021		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
	This Change Order #016 Total (NET)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Section 9 System Pricing - CCSO Purchase Order (#215130) Total		\$10,707,781.00		
	Previous Change Order Total	\$773,156.03		
	New Contract Value	\$11,480,937.03		
	Contract Delta:	\$773,156.03		
	CCSO CO1 Total	\$9,418.80		
	CCSO CO2 Total	(\$177,039.74)		
	CCSO CO3 Total	(\$115,159.00)		
	CCSO CO4 Total	\$17,555.00		
	CCSO CO5 Total	\$16,166.67		
	CCSO CO6 Total	\$644,394.00		
	CCSO CO7 Total	\$45,820.48		
	CCSO CO8 Total	\$55,524.17		
	CCSO CO9 Total	\$16,059.43		
	CCSO CO10 Total	\$237,913.68		
	CCSO CO11 Total	\$18,935.48		
	CCSO CO12 Total	\$3,567.06		
	CCSO CO13 Total	\$0.00		
	CCSO CO14 Total	\$0.00		
	CCSO CO15 Total	\$0.00		